

ITEM NO.1+4+5+6

COURT NO.3

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 6159/2021

KARNATAKA NEERAVARI NIGAM LIMITED

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

REVAPPA DEAD BY LRS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 7580/2021 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 7582/2021 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 6192/2021 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 6171-6175/2021 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 6181-6182/2021 (IV-A)

(FOR APPLICATION FOR TAGGING/DETAGGING ON IA 117292/2021
IA No. 117292/2021 - APPLICATION FOR TAGGING/DETAGGING)

C.A. No. 6160-6170/2021 (IV-A)

(FOR DELETING THE NAME OF PETITIONER/RESPONDENT ON IA 126758/2021
FOR impleading party ON IA 126760/2021
FOR INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT ON IA 126760/2021
IA No. 126758/2021 - DELETING THE NAME OF PETITIONER/RESPONDENT
IA No. 126760/2021 - INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT)

C.A. No. 6176-6180/2021 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 6360/2021 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 6568-6569/2021 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 7586/2021 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 7585/2021 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 6570/2021 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 6567/2021 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 6361/2021 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 6362/2021 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 6363/2021 (IV-A)

Diary No(s). 1471/2021 (IV-A)

(FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING ON IA 107273/2021 FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT ON IA 107275/2021, IA No. 107273/2021 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING, IA No. 107275/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

C.A. No. 7343/2021 (IV-A)

(FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT ON IA 116225/2021, IA No. 116225/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

C.A. No. 7344/2021 (IV-A)

(FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT ON IA 127053/2021, IA No. 127053/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

C.A. No. 7345/2021 (IV-A)

(FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT ON IA 109998/2021, IA No. 109998/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

C.A. No. 7584/2021 (IV-A)

(FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT ON IA 106747/2021, IA No. 106747/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

Diary No(s). 1484/2021 (IV-A)

(FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING ON IA 106509/2021 FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT ON IA 106510/2021, IA No. 106509/2021 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING IA No. 106510/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

Diary No(s). 1505/2021 (IV-A)

(FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT ON IA 111490/2021, FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING ON IA 111492/2021 IA No. 111492/2021 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING, IA No. 111490/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

Diary No(s). 1507/2021 (IV-A)

(FOR PERMISSION TO FILE PETITION (SLP/TP/WP/..) ON IA 128959/2021 FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING ON IA 128962/2021, IA No. 128962/2021 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING, IA No. 128959/2021 - PERMISSION TO FILE PETITION (SLP/TP/WP/..))

Diary No(s). 1509/2021 (IV-A)

(FOR PERMISSION TO FILE PETITION (SLP/TP/WP/..) ON IA 127781/2021 FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING ON IA 127782/2021, IA No. 127782/2021 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING, IA No. 127781/2021 - PERMISSION TO FILE PETITION (SLP/TP/WP/..))

Diary No(s). 1510/2021 (IV-A)

(FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT ON IA

111846/2021 , FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING ON IA 111847/2021
IA No. 111847/2021 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING, IA No.
111846/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

Diary No(s). 1513/2021 (IV-A)
(FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT ON IA
114198/2021
FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING ON IA 114200/2021
IA No. 114200/2021 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING
IA No. 114198/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
JUDGMENT)

Diary No(s). 1522/2021 (IV-A)
FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING ON IA 128576/2021
IA No. 128576/2021 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING)

Diary No(s). 3021/2021 (IV-A)
FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING ON IA 129732/2021
FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT ON IA
129733/2021
IA No. 129732/2021 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING
IA No. 129733/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
JUDGMENT)

Diary No(s). 3022/2021 (IV-A)
FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT ON IA
128027/2021
FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING ON IA 128028/2021
IA No. 128028/2021 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING
IA No. 128027/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
JUDGMENT)

C.A. No. 322/2022 (IV-A)
FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT ON IA
127400/2021
IA No. 127400/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
JUDGMENT)

Diary No(s). 3030/2021 (IV-A)
FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING ON IA 127753/2021
FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT ON IA
127754/2021
IA No. 127753/2021 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING
IA No. 127754/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
JUDGMENT)

C.A. No. 325-330/2022 (IV-A)

Diary No(s). 3045/2021 (IV-A)
FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING ON IA 127455/2021
FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT ON IA
127457/2021
IA No. 127455/2021 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING

IA No. 127457/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

Diary No(s). 3055/2021 (IV-A)

FOR PERMISSION TO FILE PETITION (SLP/TP/WP/..) ON IA 127463/2021
FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING ON IA 127467/2021

IA No. 127467/2021 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING

IA No. 127463/2021 - PERMISSION TO FILE PETITION (SLP/TP/WP/..))

Diary No(s). 3056/2021 (IV-A)

FOR PERMISSION TO FILE PETITION (SLP/TP/WP/..) ON IA 129686/2021
FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING ON IA 129689/2021

IA No. 129689/2021 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING

IA No. 129686/2021 - PERMISSION TO FILE PETITION (SLP/TP/WP/..))

Diary No(s). 3060/2021 (IV-A)

FOR PERMISSION TO FILE PETITION (SLP/TP/WP/..) ON IA 128182/2021
FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT ON IA
128187/2021

IA No. 128187/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
JUDGMENT

IA No. 128182/2021 - PERMISSION TO FILE PETITION (SLP/TP/WP/..))

Diary No(s). 3062/2021 (IV-A)

FOR PERMISSION TO FILE PETITION (SLP/TP/WP/..) ON IA 127789/2021
FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING ON IA 127790/2021

IA No. 127790/2021 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING

IA No. 127789/2021 - PERMISSION TO FILE PETITION (SLP/TP/WP/..))

C.A. No. 332/2022 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 333/2022 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 337/2022 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 334/2022 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 331/2022 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 338/2022 (IV-A)

FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT ON IA
127432/2021

IA No. 127432/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
JUDGMENT)

C.A. No. 336/2022 (IV-A)

FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT ON IA
132724/2021

IA No. 132724/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
JUDGMENT)

C.A. No. 340/2022 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 335/2022 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 339/2022 (IV-A)
FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT ON IA
133384/2021
IA No. 133384/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
JUDGMENT)

Diary No(s). 6767/2021 (IV-A)
FOR PERMISSION TO FILE PETITION (SLP/TP/WP/..) ON IA 132982/2021
FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING ON IA 132983/2021
FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT ON IA
132984/2021
IA No. 132983/2021 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING
IA No. 132984/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
JUDGMENT
IA No. 132982/2021 - PERMISSION TO FILE PETITION (SLP/TP/WP/..))

C.A. No. 493/2022 (IV-A)
FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT ON IA
133406/2021
IA No. 133406/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
JUDGMENT)

C.A. No. 492/2022 (IV-A)
FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT ON IA
136864/2021
IA No. 136864/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
JUDGMENT)

Diary No(s). 6787/2021 (IV-A)
FOR PERMISSION TO FILE PETITION (SLP/TP/WP/..) ON IA 133366/2021
FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING ON IA 133368/2021
IA No. 133368/2021 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING
IA No. 133366/2021 - PERMISSION TO FILE PETITION (SLP/TP/WP/..))

Diary No(s). 6788/2021 (IV-A)
FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING ON IA 137486/2021
FOR PERMISSION TO FILE PETITION (SLP/TP/WP/..) ON IA 137488/2021
IA No. 137486/2021 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING
IA No. 137488/2021 - PERMISSION TO FILE PETITION (SLP/TP/WP/..))

C.A. No. 495/2022 (IV-A)
FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT ON IA
135337/2021
IA No. 135337/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
JUDGMENT)

Diary No(s). 6792/2021 (IV-A)
FOR PERMISSION TO FILE PETITION (SLP/TP/WP/..) ON IA 138212/2021
FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING ON IA 138213/2021
IA No. 138213/2021 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING
IA No. 138212/2021 - PERMISSION TO FILE PETITION (SLP/TP/WP/..))

C.A. No. 496/2022 (IV-A)
 FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT ON IA
 138328/2021
 IA No. 138328/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
 JUDGMENT)

Diary No(s). 6796/2021 (IV-A)
 FOR PERMISSION TO FILE PETITION (SLP/TP/WP/..) ON IA 135728/2021
 FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT ON IA
 135729/2021
 IA No. 135729/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
 JUDGMENT
 IA No. 135728/2021 - PERMISSION TO FILE PETITION (SLP/TP/WP/..))

C.A. No. 491/2022 (IV-A)
 FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT ON IA
 138386/2021
 IA No. 138386/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
 JUDGMENT)

C.A. No. 881/2022 (IV-A)
 (FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.137584/2021-CONDONATION OF DELAY
 IN FILING and IA No.137582/2021-PERMISSION TO FILE PETITION
 (SLP/TP/WP/..))

C.A. No. 885/2022 (IV-A)
 (FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.136886/2021-CONDONATION OF DELAY
 IN FILING and IA No.136885/2021-PERMISSION TO FILE PETITION
 (SLP/TP/WP/..))

C.A. No. 879/2022 (IV-A)
 (FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.138493/2021-CONDONATION OF DELAY
 IN FILING and IA No.138491/2021-PERMISSION TO FILE PETITION
 (SLP/TP/WP/..))

C.A. No. 886/2022 (IV-A)
 (FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.137690/2021-CONDONATION OF DELAY
 IN FILING and IA No.137689/2021-PERMISSION TO FILE PETITION
 (SLP/TP/WP/..))

C.A. No. 899/2022 (IV-A)
 (FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.137450/2021-CONDONATION OF DELAY
 IN FILING and IA No.137448/2021-PERMISSION TO FILE PETITION
 (SLP/TP/WP/..))

C.A. No. 882/2022 (IV-A)
 (FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.139225/2021-CONDONATION OF DELAY
 IN FILING and IA No.139221/2021-PERMISSION TO FILE PETITION
 (SLP/TP/WP/..))

C.A. No. 883/2022 (IV-A)
 (FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.138483/2021-CONDONATION OF DELAY

IN FILING)

C.A. No. 880/2022 (IV-A)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.137745/2021-CONDONATION OF DELAY
IN FILING)

C.A. No. 884/2022 (IV-A)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.137214/2021-CONDONATION OF DELAY
IN FILING and IA No.137213/2021-PERMISSION TO FILE PETITION
(SLP/TP/WP/..))

C.A. No. 6189/2021 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 6188/2021 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 6185/2021 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 6183/2021 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 6190/2021 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 6186/2021 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 6187/2021 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 6184/2021 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 6191/2021 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 6194/2021 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 6193/2021 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 6351/2021 (IV-A)

Diary No(s). 20358/2021 (IV-A)
IA No. 126742/2021 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING
IA No. 126744/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
JUDGMENT)

C.A. No. 6347/2021 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 6346/2021 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 6345/2021 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 6962/2021 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 7581/2021 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 7583/2021 (IV-A)

Diary No(s). 27617/2021 (IV-A)

IA No. 160540/2021 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING)

C.A. No. 7346/2021 (IV-A)
FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. ON IA 151908/2021
IA No. 151908/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

C.A. No. 7347/2021 (IV-A)
FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. ON IA 153042/2021
IA No. 153042/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

SLP(C) No. 20408/2021 (IV-A)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)

C.A. No. 7587/2021 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 7348/2021 (IV-A)

Diary No(s). 28451/2021 (IV-A)
FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING ON IA 157809/2021
IA No. 157809/2021 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING)

C.A. No. 323/2022 (IV-A)

Diary No(s). 29370/2021 (IV-A)
FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING ON IA 158447/2021
IA No. 158447/2021 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING)

Diary No(s). 29411/2021 (IV-A)
IA No. 161562/2021 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING
IA No. 161012/2021 - PERMISSION TO FILE PETITION (SLP/TP/WP/..))

C.A. No. 497/2022 (IV-A)

Diary No(s). 30063/2021 (IV-A)
IA No. 161253/2021 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING
IA No. 161252/2021 - PERMISSION TO FILE PETITION (SLP/TP/WP/..))

C.A. No. 1717/2022 (IV-A)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.19263/2022-CONDONATION OF DELAY
IN FILING)

C.A. No. 324/2022 (IV-A)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)

Diary No(s). 31321/2021 (IV-A)
FOR PERMISSION TO FILE PETITION (SLP/TP/WP/..) ON IA 170118/2021
FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING ON IA 170119/2021
IA No. 170119/2021 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING)

Diary No(s). 32219/2021 (IV-A)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.17089/2022-CONDONATION OF DELAY
IN FILING and IA No.17088/2022-PERMISSION TO FILE PETITION

(SLP/TP/WP/..))

C.A. No. 878/2022 (IV-A)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.10100/2022-CONDONATION OF DELAY
IN FILING and IA No.10098/2022-PERMISSION TO FILE PETITION
(SLP/TP/WP/..))

C.A. No. 887/2022 (IV-A)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.11892/2022-CONDONATION OF DELAY
IN FILING and IA No.11890/2022-PERMISSION TO FILE PETITION
(SLP/TP/WP/..))

C.A. No. 888/2022 (IV-A)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.13002/2022-CONDONATION OF DELAY
IN FILING and IA No.13001/2022-PERMISSION TO FILE PETITION
(SLP/TP/WP/..))

C.A. No. 1696/2022 (IV-A)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.25771/2022-CONDONATION OF DELAY
IN FILING and IA No.25770/2022-PERMISSION TO FILE PETITION
(SLP/TP/WP/..))

C.A. No. 1388/2022 (IV-A)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)

C.A. No. 1699/2022 (IV-A)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.23930/2022-CONDONATION OF DELAY
IN FILING and IA No.23935/2022-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. and IA
No.23934/2022-PERMISSION TO FILE PETITION (SLP/TP/WP/..))

C.A. No. 2586/2022 (IV-A)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.42083/2022-CONDONATION OF DELAY
IN FILING and IA No.42086/2022-PERMISSION TO FILE PETITION
(SLP/TP/WP/..))

C.A. No. 2587/2022 (IV-A)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.43798/2022-PERMISSION TO FILE
PETITION (SLP/TP/WP/..) and IA No.43799/2022-CONDONATION OF DELAY
IN FILING APPEAL)

C.A. No. 2588/2022 (IV-A)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.43983/2022-CONDONATION OF DELAY
IN FILING and IA No.43984/2022-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. and IA
No.43981/2022-PERMISSION TO FILE PETITION (SLP/TP/WP/..))

C.A. No. 2089/2022 (IV-A)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.33497/2022-CONDONATION OF DELAY
IN FILING and IA No.33496/2022-PERMISSION TO FILE PETITION
(SLP/TP/WP/..))

C.A. No. 2257/2022 (IV-A)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)

C.A. No. 2589/2022 (IV-A)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.39802/2022-CONDONATION OF DELAY
IN FILING and IA No.39804/2022-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE
IMPUGNED JUDGMENT and IA No.39801/2022-PERMISSION TO FILE PETITION
(SLP/TP/WP/..))

C.A. No. 1968/2022 (IV-A)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.28689/2022-CONDONATION OF DELAY
IN FILING and IA No.28688/2022-PERMISSION TO FILE PETITION
(SLP/TP/WP/..))

C.A. No. 2591/2022 (IV-A)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)

C.A. No. 2590/2022 (IV-A)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)

C.A. No. 2593/2022 (IV-A)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)

C.A. No. 2594/2022 (IV-A)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R..)

SLP(C) No. 5410-5411/2022 (IV-A)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)

Diary No(s). 3480/2022 (IV-A)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.51089/2022-CONDONATION OF DELAY
IN FILING and IA No.51090/2022-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

Diary No(s). 4160/2022 (IV-A)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.52152/2022-CONDONATION OF DELAY
IN FILING and IA No.52151/2022-PERMISSION TO FILE PETITION
(SLP/TP/WP/..))

Diary No(s). 4162/2022 (IV-A)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.53265/2022-CONDONATION OF DELAY
IN FILING and IA No.53262/2022-PERMISSION TO FILE PETITION
(SLP/TP/WP/..))

SLP(C) No. 6476/2022 (IV-A)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)

Diary No(s). 3488/2022 (IV-A)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.53934/2022-CONDONATION OF DELAY
IN FILING and IA No.53933/2022-PERMISSION TO FILE PETITION
(SLP/TP/WP/..))

Diary No(s). 3481/2022 (IV-A)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.55570/2022-CONDONATION OF DELAY
IN FILING and IA No.55568/2022-PERMISSION TO FILE PETITION
(SLP/TP/WP/..))

Diary No(s) . 3705/2022 (IV-A)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.55164/2022-CONDONATION OF DELAY
IN FILING and IA No.55163/2022-PERMISSION TO FILE PETITION
(SLP/TP/WP/..)

Diary No(s) . 29960/2021
FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.58828/2022-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN
FILING and IA No.58829/2022-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. and IA
No.58827/2022-PERMISSION TO FILE PETITION (SLP/TP/WP/..))

Diary No(s) . 3695/2022 (IV-A)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.58852/2022-CONDONATION OF DELAY
IN FILING and IA No.58849/2022-PERMISSION TO FILE PETITION
(SLP/TP/WP/..))

Diary No(s) . 5893/2022 (IV-A)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.59399/2022-CONDONATION OF DELAY
IN FILING and IA No.59398/2022-PERMISSION TO FILE PETITION
(SLP/TP/WP/..))

SLP(C) No. 7289/2022 (IV-A)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)

Diary No(s) . 3456/2022
FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.57249/2022-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN
FILING and IA No.57243/2022-PERMISSION TO FILE PETITION
(SLP/TP/WP/..)

Diary No(s) . 3698/2022
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.60659/2022-CONDONATION OF DELAY
IN FILING and IA No.60658/2022-PERMISSION TO FILE PETITION
(SLP/TP/WP/..)

Date : 28-04-2022 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY S. OKA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.T. RAVIKUMAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Naveen R. Nath, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Abhimanyu Verma, Adv.
Mrs. Lalit Mohini Bhat, Adv.
Mr. Gourish Khashampur, Adv.
Mr. Hetu Arora Sethi, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Kiran Suri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Deepak Nargaonkar, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Supreeta Sharanagouda, AOR
Mr. Harshvardhan Pathak, Adv.
Mr. Sharangouda Patil, Adv.
Mr. Amankant Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Anand Sanjay M. Nuli, Adv.

Mr. Dharm Singh, Adv.
Mr. Suraj Kaushik, Adv.
M/S. Nuli & Nuli, AOR

Mr. Shubhranshu Padhi, AOR
Mr. Ashish Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Rakshit Jain, Adv.
Mr. Vishal Banshal, Adv.

Mr. Shailesh Madiyal, AOR
Ms. Neha Jain, Adv.
Mr. Pratik Samajpati, Adv.

Mr. Hitesh Kumar Sharma, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Rajora, Adv.
Mr. Akhileshwar Jha, Adv.
Ms. Radhika Chaturvedi, Adv.

M/S. S-legal Associates, AOR

Ms. Pooja Dhar, AOR

Mr. T. R. B. Sivakumar, AOR

Mr. Shirish K. Deshpande, AOR

Mrs. Vaijayanthi Girish, AOR

Mr. Shankar Divate, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

After hearing Mr. Naveen R. Nath, learned senior counsel for the appellant(s), we have asked him to prepare a fresh compilation project-wise as well as notification-wise of the concerned project.

In addition, he shall furnish a list of cases which will be project-wise and notification-wise as aforesaid, so that the matters can be notified by the Registry on that basis on future dates, for the sake of convenience

of all.

The compilation of the above basis and the chart be made over to the learned counsel appearing for the respective respondents in advance. This be done within one week from today.

List these matters on 10.05.2022.

(DEEPAK SINGH)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(VIDYA NEGI)
COURT MASTER (NSH)